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PHILLIPS FREDDIE
PHRONEBARGER HELENA
PICKETT REDESSA
PICKETT SOLOMON JAMES &
PLAY AND WASH LAUDROMAUT INC
PLUNKETT JAMES HEIRS
POLK CARRIE
POLK EMMA LEE HEIRS
POLK EUGENE
POLK HENRY MAC
POLK JOHNNY HEIRS
POLK KIM ODETTA & LUTHER POLK
POLK KING
POLK LANETTE & ELDRICK
POLK LEE ROY HEIRS
POLK OLLIE MAE
POLK OLLIE MAE
POLK RANDOLPH & WIFE
POLK STAFEN B
POLK THOMAS HEIRS
POLKTON RECREATIONAL ENTP INC
POPE CAROL
POPE CAROL (HARRINGTON)
POPE CHARLES M
POPE CHARLES M
POPE CLARENCE & BETTY
POPE CLARENCE G & BETTY G
POPE DAVID LEE JR LE
POPE REGINA ANNE
POPE TONY LYNN & TERESA JOY
POPLIN ONER G HEIRS
PORTEN RICHARD C & JOAN P
PORTEN RICHARD C & JOAN P
PORTER JAMES A
PORTER JAMES ET/AL
PORTER JOE-HOWARD
PORTER REGINALD J
PORTER REGINALD J
POTTS ETTA HALL HEIRS
POWE CARY & ELEASE JR
POWE LULA HEIRS
POWE ROBERT H
POWELL EMANUEL HERBERT
POWELL EMANUEL HERBERT
POWELL JOHN FRANK JR
POWELL STACEY
PRATT ALEXANDER
PRATT DIANE M
PRATT HARLEE
PRATT HARRIET L
PRATT J HUIE LE
PRATT JAMES
PRATT JAMES MORRETT LE &
PRATT KATHY PAUL
PRATT LIZZIE HEIRS
PRATT LIZZIE HEIRS
PRATT ROBERTA & GEORGE HEIRS
PRATT VERNON W & ETHEL M
PRATT WILLIAM & ARTHUR
PRENTISS GLORIA
PRENTISS GLORIA FERN
PRESSLEY JACQUELINE MARTIN &
PRESSLEY VINCE & WIFE
PRESSON CASSANDRA C & LUKINDA
PRESSON LUKINDA MONQUIE
PRESSON MARGARET ETAL
PRICE NINA
PROTESTANT EPISOPAL CH OF NC
PROVIDENT BANK THE
PRYOR PENELOPE ANN
R V J TRUST FUND
R V J TRUST FUND
R V J TRUST FUND
R V J TRUST FUND
R V J TRUST FUND
RAFFALDT BRINNON JOEL &
RANTEL MIGUEL GOMEZ
RATLIFF ANTONIO LEGRAND
RATLIFF BERTHA L
RATLIFF DARRELL T &
RATLIFF DARRELL T &
RATLIFF DARRELL T &
RATLIFF DARRELL T &
RATLIFF DARRELL T &
RATLIFF DARRELL THOMAS &
RATLIFF DARRELL THOMAS &
RATLIFF DARRELL THOMAS &
RATLIFF DARRELL THOMAS &
RATLIFF DARRELL THOMAS &
RATLIFF DAVID J
RATLIFF DAVID L
RATLIFF EDDIE LEE & MARY G
RATLIFF HOLT ALEXANDER
RATLIFF HOYT M
RATLIFF JAMES & HATTIE C
RATLIFF JAMES DALLAS
RATLIFF JAMES L &
RATLIFF LENA C
RATLIFF LEROY & SARAH
RATLIFF MARGARET
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF MARY H
RATLIFF RODNEY L & BARBARA H
RATLIFF THOMAS JUNIOUS
RATLIFF VIOLA RORIE
RAY ROSA DEAN
REBEL LUMBER CO INC
REDFERN C A HEIRS
REID JAMES F HEIRS
REID REGINIA
RHINEHARDT KEITH EDWARD & WIFE
RHONE ELMER C
RHYNES JAMES R &
RICHARDSON ARTHANIEL
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD & JACKIE
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD & JACKIE C
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD R JR
RICHARDSON LAURA
RICHARDSON TERESA
RIVERS ALLISON
RIVERS ANNIE S HEIRS
RIVERS CRYSTAL
RIVERS DELPHINE
RIVERS ELNORA B
RIVERS HELEN
RIVERS HELEN & SANDRA HEIRS
RIVERS HOWARD & PAULINE
RIVERS HOWARD & PAULINE
RIVERS JEFFERSON
RIVERS JOHN W

398.67
20.00
96.04

198.85
1,408.02

58.70
58.69

228.75
168.58
107.26
334.05
641.29
115.74
95.15

205.04
271.60
242.18
335.51
154.87
28.60

932.02
21.07

733.64
455.18
516.09
727.60
119.34
186.73
753.50

1,443.72
500.39
885.85

1,124.54
79.60

748.64
595.38
80.48
77.88

101.24
587.66
35.61

260.17
430.04
61.39
82.37

598.00
35.55
58.02

244.73
443.34
369.03
26.03

348.34
1,065.37

574.65
134.05
45.06

288.72
400.17

2,997.07
3,795.81

327.11
686.98
98.64

483.07
178.10
71.48

145.54
529.11

1,393.68
636.61
681.27
907.29
987.00

1,326.78
255.01
178.99
301.83
210.97
119.73
126.91
134.80
145.93
154.47
486.70
520.30
553.96
605.71

1,803.88
533.21
97.75

650.87
314.62

1,012.11
35.93
30.45

273.17
95.15
33.05
79.61

649.85
832.57
891.08

1,514.68
1,659.55

60.62
182.74
194.46
228.74
248.97
320.67
410.70
438.83
441.09
481.90
841.87
87.40
61.45

1,013.91
24,360.61

74.14
36.00

217.56
100.35
298.61
747.76
581.57
38.98
85.75
45.90

135.11
699.94
165.14
466.78
151.17
104.16
888.17
111.51
53.70

311.57
28.03

556.11
207.01

07-6474.11-65-3768
02-6530.00-24-8689
03-6389.00-28-7221
05-7404.09-15-9177
04-6445.05-08-2275
07-6474.11-56-6012
04-6445.05-29-3746
04-6425.10-26-9092
01-6561.00-35-1372
04-6445.06-29-7781
04-6446.17-10-7257
04-6446.17-00-8112
07-6493.03-01-8648
02-6530.00-83-7040
04-6425.10-26-8217
04-6425.09-17-6055
04-6425.09-25-2063
07-6475.01-27-0315
07-6493.03-01-7776
04-6446.17-11-1193
04-6446.17-01-0258
04-6444.00-16-5332
04-6444.00-16-4435
07-6466.00-63-3176
07-6466.00-73-2080
01-6448.00-75-0905
01-6448.00-75-3038
01-6458.00-66-1717
01-6458.00-56-5524
04-6444.00-17-2475
05-7415.00-17-8477
03-6450.00-45-9458
03-6450.00-54-9960
05-7422.00-56-7564
05-7422.00-56-8243
04-6446.00-25-1785
05-7422.00-56-8421
05-7422.00-66-6589
05-7406.00-35-4908
03-6480.00-60-7256
07-6475.10-45-9669
03-6389.00-23-6330
07-6474.11-65-4513
07-6474.11-65-4588
04-6447.00-63-1569
04-6447.00-53-5342
05-7433.13-03-4490
06-6490.16-92-4839
06-6490.11-55-6054
05-7433.13-23-1936
07-6475.18-21-7350
05-7433.18-41-9739
06-6490.16-94-7196
07-6467.00-31-4457
06-7421.00-26-6141
06-7421.00-37-4734
06-7421.00-26-3887
03-6480.00-81-7584
06-6490.00-43-4471
07-6474.15-63-4927
07-6474.15-54-5040
01-6550.00-99-5566
06-6491.00-95-1440
03-6462.00-59-3618
03-6461.00-68-8913
03-6450.00-43-9432
05-7404.10-36-1415
07-6474.08-89-1495
06-6490.12-85-5225
07-6474.15-62-4521
02-6439.00-71-1642
02-6439.00-71-1642
02-6439.00-71-1642
02-6439.00-71-1642
02-6439.00-71-1642
03-6349.00-31-4900
04-6433.00-85-9789
07-6483.06-39-1101
07-6474.11-56-7348
03-6450.00-25-1499
03-6450.00-25-1499
03-6450.00-25-1499
03-6450.00-25-1499
03-6450.00-25-1499
03-6450.00-88-9307
03-6450.00-88-9307
03-6450.00-88-9307
03-6450.00-88-9307
03-6450.00-88-9307
06-6490.00-71-0794
06-6490.00-71-3716
03-6461.00-78-0856
03-6388.00-57-2953
03-6462.00-72-2815
06-6490.16-94-7484
05-7406.00-05-9884
04-6446.00-28-2375
03-6461.00-78-1895
07-6464.20-91-0707
07-6464.20-90-2828
03-6450.00-17-9459
03-6450.00-17-9459
03-6450.00-17-9459
03-6450.00-17-9459
03-6450.00-17-9459
03-6450.00-26-3286
03-6450.00-26-3286
03-6450.00-26-3286
03-6450.00-26-3286
03-6450.00-26-3286
06-7309.04-50-5594
06-7309.04-50-5594
06-7309.04-50-5594
06-7309.04-50-5594
06-7309.04-50-5594
07-6473.00-54-0163
03-6452.00-82-5928
06-7400.13-03-2320
07-6455.00-12-2300
04-6415.00-24-4706
04-6415.16-92-7769
07-6474.11-66-3034
07-6475.18-30-2975
05-7403.00-92-4851
05-6493.02-97-3887
06-7308.02-78-5174
03-6461.00-69-8104
06-6490.16-93-7238
06-6490.16-93-7163
06-6490.16-93-6588
01-6479.13-14-3205
05-6493.02-88-9018
03-6481.00-09-9601
06-6490.12-85-1531
03-6389.00-33-8588
07-6484.15-63-5871
07-6474.11-67-2239
05-6494.15-63-1853
05-6494.15-63-0778
07-6464.20-91-3080
07-6474.11-55-9974
07-6464.20-91-3393
07-6483.06-48-0664

MEDLEY RUSH & GEORGIA
MEDLEY WAYNE ELIZABETH S LE
MELTON BARBARA JEAN &
MELTON CYNTHIA
MELTON DAISY &
MELTON DAVID & LISA
MELTON HULEE
MELTON JAMES & LENA R
MELTON LEWITT
MELTON MINOR
MELTON MINOR & WIFE
MELTON PECOLIA L & HALL HEIRS
MELTON PEGGY & JOHN W
MELTON PERRY & DONETTA
MELTON PRESLEY
MELTON WALTER
MELTON WALTER LEON & DIANE
MELVIN THOMASINA ROBINSON
MERCER EFFIE B
MILLER DONNIE HEIRS
MILLER JOHNNIE F
MILLER PATRICIA L
MIMS ROBERT
MIMS ROBERT L
MISENHEIMER JAMES C
MOBLEY CHARLES L JR
MONK HAROLD & VANESSA SILLS
MONTGOMERY MARY LEAK
MONTGOMERY THOMAS
MOORE CHARLES TED
MOORE CYNTHIA
MOORE DAVE
MOORE DONNA MAE
MOORE HARVEY CHRISTOPHER
MOORE HENRY JR  ET/AL
MOORE HENRY SR & ADA MOORE
MOORE IRVING & FANNIE
MOORE IRVING & FANNIE W
MOORE LUCY S
MOORE ROBERT ETAL
MOORE STEPHEN MARTIN ET AL
MOORE TONYA ET AL
MORENO ALBERTO & WIFE
MORENO SHAWNA
MORGAN CARLENE
MORGAN CARLENE D
MORGAN CARLENE D
MORGAN CARLENE DELORES
MORGAN WENDELL C HEIRS
MORRIS CALVIN O JR &
MORRIS VIRGIL JACKSON ET AL
MORRISON GEORGE E JR &
MORRISON KATIE
MORTON ROY T
MORTON ROY T
MORVEN GIN CO INC
MOSELEY LORETTA S
MURDOCK THOMAS CARROLL JR &
NAGEL LORETTA F
NANCE CHARLES A & KAREN L
NAPIER STEPHEN L & WIFE
NAPIER STEPHEN L & WIFE
NAPIER STEPHEN LEE
NASH RICKY A & VICKIE M
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC CIRCLE L FARMS INC
NC SEVEN LLC
NEAL JAMES A & WIFE
NEWELL ALLEN D & CINDY P
NEWMAN PATRICIA
NEWTON ANNIE MAE
NEWTON FLOYD JR
NICOLOPULOS DEAN A
NIVENS A T HEIRS
NORTHCUTT CERISE
NORTHCUTT DORIS
NORTHCUTT LEE EDWIN
NORTHCUTT MED C
NORTHCUTT MED C
NORTHCUTT MED C SR & WIFE
NORTHCUTT MED C SR & WIFE
NORTHCUTT RAYMOND H
NORTON SANDRA T
OGUNLOLA DAVETTA MORGAN
OKWARA PROPERTIES LLC
OLIPHANT ROBERT L ET/AL
ORSICK RAYMOND &
OSBORNE WILLIAM & GRACE
OWENS ISSAC & ANNIE MAE
PARHAM CHRISTINE R &
PARKER BERTHA M
PARKER JAMES J
PARKER JAMES J & MARY J
PARKER JAMES JR & MARY
PARKER JASPER
PARKER TOMMY MELTON & JULIA S
PARKS JOHNNY & REBECCA
PARKS THALIA &
PARSON CLARENCE JR
PARSON CLARENCE JUNIOR
PARSON MARY
PARSONS BERTHA L HEIRS
PARSONS CHARLIE HENRY
PARSONS CLARA C
PARSONS DEBRA MAE &
PARSONS DEBRA MAE &
PARSONS FRANK B & WIFE
PARSONS THOMAS
PATTERSON CHARLES A & ANNIE
PATTERSON DONALD
PATTERSON DONTE P & KIMBERLY L
PATTON MITCHELL ARMSTER & WIFE
PAUL ANTHONY EUGENE
PAUL BETTY JEAN
PAXTON J & E POULTRY FARMS INC
PAYE JAMES L & MAEBOB B
PEACHES INC OF MCFARLAN
PEALE WARREN & SANDRA
PEAR ORCHARD PROPERTIES LLC
PEE DEE INVESTMENTS LLC
PEGRAM RALPH
PEGUESE CLINTON T
PEGUESE CLINTON T
PEGUESE LEE THOMAS
PERDUE FAUN M
PERKINS SANDRA LITTLE
PERKINS WILLIE JAMES JR
PERRY ARRIE DENISE BREWER
PERSON LEEVAN MRS
PERSON SARAH &
PETERSON TERRY A
PETTIFORD CHRISTMAS C JR &
PHILEMON TIMOTHY SCOTT
PHILLIPS BECKY J H
PHILLIPS BECKY J H
PHILLIPS DOZENE M HEIRS

393.47
187.12
94.71

1,073.10
390.65
111.58
255.85
566.90
163.98
64.93
30.35

153.92
584.17
442.04
96.91
64.93

379.42
379.38
114.18
77.88
20.43
75.29

578.58
84.02

525.41
48.68

1,489.19
209.20
56.08

2,423.25
862.80
26.03
83.80

1,424.56
348.13
62.63
25.24

489.11
235.20
168.53
629.11
80.48

457.17
231.49
32.20
36.54

598.75
446.82
212.31

2,325.11
550.30
531.22
54.75

351.75
738.80
519.78
316.42
252.38
124.87

4,268.61
540.95

1,170.56
1,208.82
1,125.04

312.88
334.90
437.24
138.90
147.84
168.94
712.04
823.61
879.76
339.01
121.10
598.25
32.96

217.83
852.89
282.64
121.10
586.77

2,088.86
1,453.10

712.55
632.82
971.76
174.64
138.85
83.92

542.73
22.43
41.36

946.14
511.75
216.12
38.65
84.81
28.03
36.00

311.75
397.72
21.73

663.69
666.67
29.37
29.37

524.86
87.04
33.33
35.67

180.16
30.42
28.69

239.02
374.13
526.51
691.37
722.28
231.01

1,586.39
2,104.80
1,437.10

20.32
874.47
578.14

1,801.74
699.94
38.15

377.59
20.36

569.16
474.02
621.30
63.22
35.93

230.03
330.67
146.12
214.40
132.21
987.00
120.17

05-6494.15-53-0862
07-6475.20-80-8054
06-6490.16-93-7677
07-6475.00-55-3299
06-6490.16-92-7696
03-6389.00-51-7183
06-6491.00-86-5664
03-6388.00-17-1459
06-6399.00-12-9207
06-6399.00-20-0627
06-6490.16-92-7588
05-7407.00-80-6114
05-6493.04-74-6362
07-6474.11-66-2624
03-6389.00-63-3115
06-6399.00-20-0858
06-6398.00-59-5061
05-7433.00-67-2410
02-6530.00-34-4166
05-7433.13-13-9444
07-6494.13-02-8671
05-7433.01-07-6256
07-6473.06-39-0861
06-6399.00-73-9817
04-6445.00-71-7198
05-7433.18-41-4895
07-6484.17-10-5486
07-6463.04-83-8759
07-6474.06-39-6440
07-6474.19-52-8288
07-6455.20-92-4031
06-6490.16-92-9532
06-6490.16-84-6474
04-6445.00-74-6986
07-6475.20-82-4264
07-6475.20-82-4383
07-6475.14-34-9471
07-6475.14-34-9382
07-6463.04-83-2690
07-6474.11-66-7964
03-6443.00-70-1620
03-6389.00-36-2517
05-7437.00-16-9261
07-6476.00-35-8885
07-6475.14-33-2079
07-6475.18-30-0947
07-6475.18-30-0960
08-6339.00-65-9028
07-6474.06-48-2720
04-6414.00-82-2535
03-6379.00-55-1091
02-6427.00-59-7846
07-6474.11-76-0251
05-7415.00-06-7839
05-7415.00-07-4024
06-7400.09-05-4935
06-6490.08-87-6877
07-6485.17-10-7276
05-7432.00-44-0640
07-6474.15-64-9011
04-6437.00-51-5129
07-6483.04-93-5880
04-6436.00-79-4519
04-6435.00-37-2073
02-6530.00-03-1489
02-6530.00-03-1489
02-6530.00-03-1489
02-6530.00-05-2800
02-6530.00-05-2800
02-6530.00-05-2800
02-6530.00-26-3212
02-6530.00-26-3212
02-6530.00-26-3212
06-6490.16-94-7861
06-7400.00-79-7691
02-6428.00-80-0689
05-7404.01-38-3908
03-6482.00-00-6889
05-7403.00-27-0365
05-7437.00-40-2924
04-6425.17-11-4395
08-6422.00-97-8703
07-6474.12-95-4128
07-6474.20-80-9577
06-7400.09-17-3457
06-7400.09-17-4458
06-6490.08-88-3228
06-7400.09-25-2910
07-6473.06-39-3862
06-6389.00-90-8925
08-6415.00-63-6408
07-6484.13-14-5200
07-6474.11-57-9246
07-6474.14-33-1264
07-6473.00-71-3044
06-6490.15-64-1958
03-6389.00-38-6500
05-6494.12-86-9109
07-6474.10-46-1528
07-6474.10-47-1006
07-6474.10-47-0041
07-6463.04-93-0492
02-6418.00-54-4518
03-6369.00-31-8725
07-6494.13-02-4764
07-6474.11-76-1226
07-6474.11-76-1223
07-6474.11-55-6662
07-6475.20-80-7831
07-6483.06-39-3362
07-6475.14-33-2449
07-6475.14-33-1571
07-6475.14-33-3433
07-6475.01-16-9691
07-6474.11-76-2331
05-7433.14-33-2142
07-6475.14-44-4666
01-6469.11-75-1394
04-6446.17-00-4080
07-6495.00-31-5204
04-6444.00-75-8647
05-7431.00-13-2149
07-6474.11-66-4380
06-7308.02-97-8129
04-6416.00-98-6956
08-6319.00-14-8203
07-6474.12-75-8568
05-7414.03-20-4487
06-6490.16-94-6054
06-6490.16-94-6162
06-6490.16-92-8500
07-6475.14-33-9853
07-6455.00-33-3150
03-6461.00-69-9105
02-6429.00-40-8868
06-6490.12-85-8676
06-6490.12-85-8743
07-6474.11-56-3202
06-6398.01-18-6915
02-6510.00-61-5873
07-6483.10-36-3682
07-6483.10-36-3731
07-6474.11-56-3627

RIVERS WALTER L & VERLENA I
RO BE FARMS
RO BE FARMS
RO BE FARMS
RO BE FARMS
RO BE FARMS
ROBINSON ADA
ROBINSON ANNA HEIRS
ROBINSON BEATRICE HEIRS
ROBINSON CHARLES & PAULETTE
ROBINSON CURTIS ANTHONY JR LE
ROBINSON CURTIS ANTHONY JR LE
ROBINSON DOROTHY MAE
ROBINSON ELAINE
ROBINSON ELIZA TILLMAN
ROBINSON ETTA STANBACK ET AL
ROBINSON HARVEY W SR &
ROBINSON HOWARD L
ROBINSON JAMES C & MAE
ROBINSON JAMES E LE &
ROBINSON JOHN S HEIRS
ROBINSON JULIUS
ROBINSON JULIUS
ROBINSON MARY LEE HEIRS
ROBINSON ROBERT
ROBINSON RYAN
ROBINSON SYLVESTER & VERNADINE
ROBINSON WILLIE B
ROCK INVESTMENTS LLC
ROCK INVESTMENTS LLC
ROCKY PEE DEE LLC
RODENBERGER DONALD L & CARLA B
ROGERS EDNA RUTH ET AL
ROGERS MARJORIE MCLEOD & HUSBA
ROJO RODOLFO
ROJO RODOLFO
ROLAND ANNA I & HUSBAND AUSTIN
RORIE ALEXANDER &
RORIE ALLEN E ET AL
RORIE ALLEN EMANUEL
RORIE BAXTER L HEIRS
RORIE BOBBY LEE
RORIE CHRISTINE H (PARHAM)
RORIE CLARENCE ALEXANDER
RORIE CLARENCE ALEXANDER D/B/A
RORIE DENNIS LEE
RORIE HENRY HEIRS
RORIE HENRY T & RETHA H
RORIE JAMES & DORETHA
RORIE JAMES & WIFE DORETHA L
RORIE JAMES JR & EDITH S
RORIE JAMES R & GLENNIE L
RORIE LUCINDA B
RORIE NATHANIEL & BESSIE
RORIE ROBERT ROSS HEIRS
RORIE WALTER T
RORIE ZACK JR & VIRGINIA
ROSEBUD I V & YVONNE
ROSS BERNICE
ROSS DALSHANNA Y &
ROSS ELIZA JANE
ROSS ELIZA JANE
ROSS MARK LITTLE ET AL
ROSS RAY ANDREA
ROWELL KENNETH L & WIFE
ROWELL NANCY C & KENNETH LEE
RUE SHAKIMA Y
RUSHING DONALD
RUSHING JOHN & CATHY J
SAVAGE EMILY E ET/AL
SBA TOWERS
SCALES BELINDA ET/AL
SCARBOROUGH RUSSELL L
SCHERBNER PAUL E & WIFE
SCOTT JEAN ARTHUR
SCOTT-WILLIAMS ANNA CAROL
SEGURA HONORIA
SELLERS LINDA H & BOBBY
SELLERS LONNIE HEIRS
SELLERS LOUISE T & PERCY
SELLERS RUTH HEIRS
SEMONES WANDA G & ANTHONY
SHANK SANDRA LOTHARP
SHANK SARAH THOMAS &
SHINE LEWIS
SHORT FANNIE M HEIRS
SHORT JAMES JUNIOR
SHORT WILLIAM A
SHORT WILLIE &
SIKES GARY H & KELLY
SIKES GARY H & KELLY W
SIKES GARY H & KELLY W
SIKES GARY H & KELLY W
SIKES JOHN
SIKES JOHN C
SIKES JOHN C
SIKES JOHN C & ANITA T
SIMMONS LYNN
SIMMONS MICHAEL RICHARD & WIFE
SIMMONS TIMOTHY WAYNE
SIMON ANITA WALERS &
SIMON ATHA MAE
SIMON DESDY HEIRS
SIMON GEORGE W JR HEIR
SIMON GEORGE W JR HEIR
SIMPSON BERNICE DUMAS LE
SIMPSON JERRY SCOTT & WIFE
SIMPSON MONROE T JR & LULA M
SIMS VANN W & PEGGY J
SINCLAIR OLLIE & HARRIET
SINGLETARY VICKY DARB
SITE CONCEPTS INC
SMITH ALBERT D & ET AL
SMITH ANDREW
SMITH ANDREW J
SMITH ARVETRA J
SMITH BENJAMIN
SMITH BENJAMIN & BARBARA
SMITH BENJAMIN & WIFE
SMITH CAROL B
SMITH CAROL B & JAMES L
SMITH CHARLIE J & LIZZIE HEIRS
SMITH CLIFTON HEIRS
SMITH CLIFTON JR
SMITH DEBBIE RENEE RORIE
SMITH DENISE B (PERRY)
SMITH DENISE B ET/AL
SMITH EDITH G
SMITH EDITH G
SMITH EDITH G
SMITH EDITH G
SMITH EDITH G
SMITH EDITH G
SMITH EDITH G
SMITH ELLA H & ROBERT L SMITH
SMITH IDA
SMITH JAMES & CAROL B
SMITH JAMES JR
SMITH JOHN L & THOMASINA K
SMITH JOHN P ET AL
SMITH JOHNSIE LEE
SMITH KENNETH WILEY & WIFE
SMITH LAWRENCE LONNIE

165.63
469.29
629.91
674.09
705.64
767.24
64.05
70.96

716.54
276.44
221.32
145.29
19.28

345.58
265.74
225.35
575.54
176.39
142.68
210.87
385.54
32.12
32.12

138.85
52.82

130.56
757.25
266.26
50.00
50.83

826.11
1,085.32

741.26
1,751.96
1,099.09

224.75
257.77
274.00

1,137.11
699.94
76.57

169.47
554.78
299.95
364.58
744.87
518.54
580.73
431.53
388.89
168.12
35.67

116.52
954.82
71.85

783.96
601.37
172.47
121.29
464.48
31.66

337.92
693.91
166.28
642.86
762.48
888.17
97.48

194.53
445.41
51.58

391.49
968.31

5,711.08
81.81

874.79
444.72
60.90

263.06
323.18
441.62
211.80
171.19
125.41
216.99
534.09
312.18
856.33
169.69
148.71
51.10

1,312.52
360.39
462.37
336.20

1,023.06
201.45

1,118.90
817.39
294.28
745.23
354.35
54.75
32.04
32.04

1,004.34
1,965.68

212.86
573.55
53.41

389.95
1,091.34

129.47
548.90
638.62
144.21
187.62
844.19
223.92
231.67
566.02
228.52
258.45
70.14
97.75
89.12

782.00
41.74
25.24
24.35
26.08
24.35
25.24
26.97
35.67
32.04

623.08
155.76
165.98
261.94
90.00

804.26
95.79

06-6490.20-91-0910
03-6470.00-52-6295
03-6470.00-52-6295
03-6470.00-52-6295
03-6470.00-52-6295
03-6470.00-52-6295
05-6493.02-85-5902
05-7404.09-25-0471
06-6490.12-85-2335
07-6474.11-56-7562
05-7422.00-86-0982
05-7422.00-87-4018
05-7433.13-13-9265
07-6475.14-44-8546
07-6474.06-37-8758
07-6475.18-21-6759
06-6389.00-94-3285
05-7433.00-58-7074
06-6490.00-33-2528
07-6474.07-58-6370
06-7400.09-16-0675
06-6490.16-92-9788
06-7400.13-02-0613
07-6474.15-52-5570
05-7433.18-41-8849
01-6469.11-75-2349
04-6445.06-39-2264
05-7433.00-67-2208
05-7404.15-53-2904
05-7404.15-54-1061
01-6570.00-58-4297
04-6415.00-18-9515
07-6473.07-59-7913
07-6474.12-86-5171
05-7404.04-91-6596
05-7414.03-01-1995
07-6474.06-38-6375
04-6425.00-17-5744
03-6389.00-48-0610
03-6389.00-38-5037
07-6464.00-61-2824
02-6439.00-46-0550
03-6389.00-38-5395
02-6530.00-11-2015
07-6474.11-66-1957
05-6494.12-76-7310
03-6368.00-18-2815
05-6494.15-63-0668
05-6494.12-75-9954
05-6494.12-86-1108
05-6494.15-53-4647
07-6475.18-21-5804
02-6428.00-49-7832
05-6494.15-64-4639
03-6389.00-51-9367
03-6389.00-48-6026
07-6475.10-37-3060
07-6475.20-80-6113
06-6398.01-49-4218
05-7404.10-25-7673
04-6446.13-14-9073
04-6446.13-24-1177
05-7429.00-12-5425
04-6446.17-20-3272
04-6425.09-25-0012
04-6425.13-24-0975
07-6474.12-76-8269
07-6473.06-49-0244
04-6423.00-95-6120
04-6425.10-26-7585
01-6478.00-05-6217
06-7400.17-02-4006
07-6483.09-16-2561
07-6483.05-08-7536
07-6475.20-82-4130
07-6474.18-31-5168
07-6474.08-87-2939
07-6464.20-91-9416
07-6474.06-38-8621
07-6474.06-39-7028
08-6402.00-92-9405
04-6424.00-48-4460
02-6429.00-59-3284
02-6429.00-59-9394
04-6425.09-26-4399
05-6494.12-87-3082
05-7403.00-49-6662
03-6440.00-69-2702
08-6402.00-92-6396
02-6449.00-14-2735
02-6449.00-05-6077
02-6449.00-15-6765
02-6449.00-16-1210
06-7318.00-59-4996
02-6438.00-59-8308
04-6425.00-74-6665
02-6439.00-86-4942
01-6479.00-27-5457
07-6474.19-50-6631
02-6439.00-16-3154
07-6474.17-21-2141
03-6452.00-83-5574
07-6474.11-55-4812
07-6474.06-49-0047
07-6474.06-49-0064
07-6475.14-34-7629
01-6469.00-01-9523
04-6433.00-64-1695
07-6473.01-45-6387
07-6474.11-56-9222
07-6474.14-42-6587
02-6520.00-46-8341
01-6469.15-54-3940
07-6474.12-86-8715
05-7413.00-31-2139
07-6474.10-46-7602
03-6389.00-34-9901
05-7404.09-15-8313
05-7404.01-38-2785
02-6530.00-45-2338
02-6530.00-44-2936
06-7402.00-07-8824
01-6497.00-76-8033
01-6497.00-75-9668
03-6450.00-83-8418
02-6429.00-50-0857
02-6429.00-78-5222
07-6475.17-11-9080
07-6475.17-11-9199
07-6475.17-21-0306
07-6475.17-21-0528
07-6475.17-22-0078
07-6475.17-22-0188
07-6475.17-22-0397
07-6475.17-21-3201
07-6474.06-47-2966
02-6530.00-44-5950
07-6464.00-62-0049
03-6389.00-16-4139
05-7413.00-31-3315
06-6398.01-19-6444
06-6490.16-84-4384
07-6496.00-24-6521

ANSON COUNTY ADVERTISEMENT OF TAX LIENS ON REAL PROPERTY NOW SUBJECT TO FORECLOSURE


